Hiihtosuunistus SM-Pitkd ja Pahkan Hisut 5.-6.3.2022, Sonkajérvi
Tulostettu 06.03.22 klo 14.14.54

H21 (10.8 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 11  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0
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[SEE—

288 Pukema Hannu-Pekka
314 Viippola Aapo
282 Aho Aaro

286 Outinen Tuomas
287 Tervala Miska
284 Hikkinen Kalle
294 Lassila Ari-Pekka
283 Linna Matti

293 Leinonen Lauri
280 Shimizu Yoshito
276 Ishihara Yuki

D21 (8.9 km)

NN A W~

Vaihe 2 Lihti:7  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

312 Koskela Salla

309 Klemettinen Kaisa

305 Virtanen Heta

310 Vairidnen Sari

306 Tuomisto Satu

302 Karppinen Kukka-Maaria
295 Sano Hibiki

H20 (9.4 km)

NN B W -

Vaihe 2 Lihti:7  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

273 Salonen Seeti

274 Ekstrom Niklas

264 Terashima Kenichiro
267 Gretschel Eino

269 Muotka Miika

268 Peltonen Lasse

270 Rissanen Erno-Kalle

D20 (7.4 km)

NN W =

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 6  Keskeytti : 0  Hylétty : 0

121 Kérnéd Nina

120 Piriléd Elisa

119 Peltonen Liisa
117 Linnainmaa Katja
122 Holopainen Oili
118 Viippola Venla

H17 (7.4 km)

NN W =

Vaihe 2 Lidhti: 6  Keskeytti : 0  Hylétty : 0

258 Koskinen Eemil
260 Hirvilahti Joona
259 Vepsildinen Onni
257 Toivonen Nuutti
255 Huhtamiki Rasmus
263 Mukkala Jonne

15519
3170
37640
99858
11691
26281
2543
7771
5358
119751
117529

3701
27743
37700
12641
12107
13156

117530

12207
10445
119750
38998
90924
95614
37974

95066
106022
27723
92644
36560
36432

100389
90564
91810

104994

108278

100032

Rastivarsat
Sonkajarven Pahka
Valkeakosken Haka
Kymin Suunnistajat
Rastivarsat

Suunta Jyviskylad
Vetelin Urheilijat
Suunta Jyviskylad
SK Pohjantihti
Japan

Japan

Lounais-Hdmeen Rasti
Suunta Jyviskylad
Suunta Jyviskylad
Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Vaasan Suunnistajat
Laitasaaren Veto
Japan

Valkeakosken Haka

MS Parma

Japan

Kuusamon Eri-Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Sonkajarven Pahka

Sonkajarven Pahka
MS Parma

Kouvolan Suunnistajat
Rastiketut

Suunta 2000

Suunta 2000

Pirkkalan Hiiht&jat
Vehkalahden Veikot
Kymin Suunnistajat
Rajamiden Rykmentti
Pietarsaaren Hiiht&jat
Kuusamon Eré-Veikot

36.43
37.30
38.28
38.48
38.49
41.46
44.45
45.39
46.18
56.48
1.10.50

37.15
37.47
39.20
40.50
40.58
46.41
57.53

35.27
35.35
40.09
43.03
43.46
46.12
56.11

33.09
33.25
33.52
34.27
35.35
36.06

29.30
30.15
30.49
31.22
32.15
45.12

Sivu 1

+47
+1.45
+2.05
+2.06
+5.03
+8.02
+8.56
+9.35
+20.05
+34.07

+32
+2.05
+3.35
+3.43
+9.26
+20.38

+4.42
+7.36
+8.19
+10.45
+20.44

+16
+43
+1.18
+2.26
+2.57

+45
+1.19
+1.52
+2.45
+15.42
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Hiihtosuunistus SM-Pitkd ja Pahkan Hisut 5.-6.3.2022, Sonkajérvi

Tulostettu 06.03.22 klo 14.14.54

D17 (7.1 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:3  Keskeytti: 1  Hylétty : 0
1 240 Linnainmaa Annukka 97709 Rastiketut
2 237 Rissanen Venny 97134 Sonkajarven Pahka
244 Salmela Anni 104862 Suunta 2000
HI15 (5.2 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:7  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0
1 88 Kallio Santeri 107990 Kokkolan Suunnistajat
2 92 Kiiski Olavi 99886 Kymin Suunnistajat
3 94 Hirvilahti Niklas 99207 Vehkalahden Veikot
4 89 Takanen Eetu 99204 Vehkalahden Veikot
5 87 Konttinen Otto 116439 Savon Suunta
6 90 Pylvinidinen Jere 96729 Kouvolan Suunnistajat
7 93 Mukkala Jonni 104029 Kuusamon Erd-Veikot
D15 (5.2 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:2  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0
1 84 Ekstrom Saana-Mari 101915 MS Parma
2 86 Viisdnen Martta 103996 Laitasaaren Veto
H13 (4.1 km)
Vaihe 2 Lidhti: 1  Keskeytti: 0  Hylétty : 0
1 77 Viippola Veeti 107223 Suunta 2000
D13 (4.1 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:3  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0
1 81 Takanen Tiitu 102397 Vehkalahden Veikot
2 80 Vepsildinen Elsa 102492 Kymin Suunnistajat
3 78 Kaartinen Eevi Inkeri 107835 Keski-Karjalan Rasti
D35 (7.4 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:2  Keskeytti : 0  Hylétty : 0
1 161 Lindfors Lina 34857 1K Falken
2 164 Korhonen Carita 112438 Tlisalmen Visa
H40 (8.9 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti:3  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0
1 102 Lassila Juha 32459 Vetelin Urheilijat
2 103 Kettunen Pyry 10214 Sédyneisen Salpa
3 99 Koljonen Jouni 20340 Vaalan Karhu
D40 (5.4 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti:2  Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

1 202 Laitinen Kaisa 32513 Ylikiimingin Nuijamiehet
2 207 Toivonen Sirra 6490 Epildn Esa

39.28
42.11
Kesk.

21.29
23.16
23.52
25.21
25.48
32.00
34.12

35.19
45.30

19.27

23.59
25.27
25.35

54.38
1.03.29

37.39
41.26
1.14.03

26.26
28.39
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Hiihtosuunistus SM-Pitkd ja Pahkan Hisut 5.-6.3.2022, Sonkajérvi
Tulostettu 06.03.22 klo 14.14.54

H45

(8.9 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 2

1 108 Hyyppi Tuomas

2 111

D45

Toivonen Simo

(5.4 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 3

1 211
2 209
3 212

H50

Pekkala Sini
Viianen Pirjo
Mukkala Kati

(8.2 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 6

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

24689
22191

Kokkolan Suunnistajat
Rajamiden Rykmentti

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : O

12483
37962
26878

Espoon Suunta
Kauhavan Wisa
Kuusamon Eri-Veikot

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

1 140 Virtanen Antti 14700

2 138 Klemettinen Vesa 8608

3 136 Viippola Illpo 37461

4 127 Hankaniemi Tomi 3304

5 132 Hiltula Hannu 14213

6 129 Laitinen Tuomo 32438
D50 (5.2 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 4

1 222 Oikarinen Maarit 1251
2 220 Gretschel Anu 33287
3 224 Kotro Pia 97658
4 219 Terashima Kimie 119749

H55 (8.2 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 10 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty :
1 159 Mikinen Seppo 22389
2 157 Kotro Petri 16105
3 151 Linnainmaa Pekka 22161
4 146 Hiltula Kari 14214
5 153 Lassila Antti 32554
6 147 Laasanen Juha 11503
7 150 Ojalainen Jorma 94039
8 142 Kinnari Jukka 26666
9 160 Kiamiérdinen Jarmo 10424
155 Savikko Olli 16552

D55 (5.2 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 1

1 218 Perkkalainen Johanna

Tarpian Suunta
Suunta Jyviskylad
Suunta 2000

Lieksan Rasti
Pudasjéarven Urheilijat
Sdyneisen Salpa

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Eri-Veikot
Vehkalahden Veikot
Japan

1

Suunta 2000

Kaakon Rasti
Valkeakosken Haka
Pudasjéarven Urheilijat
Kuortaneen Kunto
Kauhavan Wisa

SK Vuoksi

Suunta Jurva
Kajaanin Suunnistajat
Tarpian Suunta

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

8798

Epildn Esa

47.07
1.00.59

31.43
36.13
54.02

32.10
36.59
39.51
41.48
42.29
47.26

29.17
30.29
33.12
55.37

33.35
33.42
39.40
42.52
45.42
46.14
47.14
52.08
1.10.36
Hyl.

27.24
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0
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Hiihtosuunistus SM-Pitkd ja Pahkan Hisut 5.-6.3.2022, Sonkajérvi

H60 (7.1 km)

NN B W~

Vaihe 2 Lihti : 8

179 Sippola Asko
178 Maunuksela Jari
171 Paukku Ismo
165 Saatsi Asko

166 Gretschel Horst
167 Karppinen Jouko
180 Koljonen Pekka
168 Vilppola Arto

D60 (4.8 km)

1

Vaihe 2 Lihti : 1
230 Laurila Saija

H65 (7.1 km)

NN W=

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 7

198 Tikkanen Tapio
191 Lavonen Hannu
188 Pihlajamaa Martti
187 Vaitiinen Hannu
185 Leppild Martti
201 Huusko Martti
184 Sonninen Pekka

D65 (4.8 km)

1
2
3

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 3

248 Soinila Helena
247 Liimatainen Raili
246 Raiko Erja

H70 (5.4 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 10 Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

1 40 Kemppainen Taisto
2 41 Saarinen Heikki
3 33 Tolvanen Mauri
4 37 Pokela Erkki
5 35 Lakkala Ossi
6 39 Mourujirvi Kauno
7 30 Nurminen Ari
8 34 Myllymaiki Ari
9 36 Virkkula Unto
10 27 Lappalainen Martti
D70 (3.9 km)

NN =

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 5

65 Nurminen Arja
64 Halme Ritva

63 Fred Bodil

62 Laitinen Hellevi
61 Kukkonen Marja

Keskeytti : 1

Tulostettu 06.03.22 klo 14.14.54
Hylatty : O

7418 Kuortaneen Kunto
9138 Tarpian Suunta
5221 Itd-Pidijanteen Rasti
6040 Nurmeksen Sepot
3710 Kuusamon Eri-Veikot

13044 Vaalan Karhu

104427 Iisalmen Visa
26319 Suunta 2000

Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

10838 Epildn Esa

Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 1

5296 Savon Suunta

5268 Miehikkildn Vilkas
25531 Vetelin Urheilijat
17254 TIta-Péijanteen Rasti

2614 Rasti-Vihti

7578 lisalmen Visa

2181 Kuopion Suunnistajat

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

1068 Teuvan Rivakka
2896 Hyvinkiin Rasti
29200 Hyvinkééan Rasti

6647 Vaalan Karhu
16634 SOC Asikkala
22867 Leppidvaaran Sisu
31901 Luuméen Rasti
6502 Kuopion Suunnistajat
9079 Kokkolan Suunnistajat
849 Valkeakosken Haka
31988 Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
23913 Nivalan Urheilijat
9819 Navi

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : O

850 Valkeakosken Haka
30154 Kiimingin Urheilijat
32360 IF Femman

1783 Espoon Akilles

30655 Raja-Karjalan Suunnistaja

30.31
30.47
33.06
42.56
46.24
51.25
2.31.09
Kesk.

34.08

35.18
38.02
42.22
42.32
59.39
1.16.43
Hyl.

28.09
33.03
39.10

27.38
27.48
33.21
33.48
34.12
35.20
35.26
37.55
47.44
49.50

23.42
23.53
27.50
35.00
1.13.12
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Hiihtosuunistus SM-Pitkd ja Pahkan Hisut 5.-6.3.2022, Sonkajérvi
Tulostettu 06.03.22 klo 14.14.54

H75 (5.4 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 7

52 Ronkko Paavo
59 OjaJorma

NP W=

Keskeytti : 0

57 Hanhela Mauno
49 Mustonen Lauri
48 Tunturi Markku

50 Kettunen Kimmo
53 Nurminen Heikki

D75 (3.9 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 1

1 22 Salmela Juulia

H80 (4.4 km)
Vaihe 2 Lihti: 6

Keskeytti : 0

Keskeytti : 0

1 18 Luukko Jukka

2 16 Aberg Karl-Erik

3 15 Salo Markku

4 20 Tolmunen Tauno

5 14 Paavilainen Arvo

6 9 Repo Voitto
H85 (4.3 km)

Vaihe 2 Lihti: 2

1 4 Ryyppo Toivo
2 2 Suutari Veikko

Keskeytti : 0

KUNTOA (8.3 km)

Vaihe 2 Liahti: 2

Keskeytti : 0

1 9981 Ekstrom Thomas
9985 Karvonen Paavo

KUNTOB (6.7 km)

Vaihe 2 Liahti: 2

Keskeytti : 0

1 350 Korhonen Mauno

2 9983 Karvonen Pirjo

Hylatty : 2

22612 Haukiputaan Heitto
16457 Alatornion Pirkat
846 Valkeakosken Haka
30623 Espoon Suunta
25248 Nivalan Urheilijat
5529 Séyneisen Salpa
25316 Ita-Pdijanteen Rasti

Hylatty : O

13301 Riihiméen Suunnistajat

Hylatty : O
1375 Pdiijit-Rasti
11415 Espoon Suunta
15369 Paiijat-Rasti
4241 Siyneisen Salpa

30104 Ita-Piaijanteen Rasti
32093 Raja-Karjalan Suunnistaja

Hylatty : O

3101 Joutsenon Kullervo
26819 Joutsenon Kullervo

Hylatty : 1
MS Parma

Hylatty : O

Kuopion Suunnistajat

33.43
37.20
56.03
57.50
1.06.26
Hyl.
Hyl.

43.37

34.02
37.02
38.54
42.08
44.20
46.34

32.00
41.34

43.14
Hyl.

1.00.40
1.34.26
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+3.37
+22.20
+24.07
+32.43
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